Riley County Fliers

AMA chartered club #855



Membership Application

We are a non-profit organization that promotes the hobby of model aeronautics since 1976. www.rileycountyfliers.com

Please enter the information below including your email address; we send our newsletter by email. If any of this information changes during your membership, please advise a Club Officer and provide the correct information. Please make checks payable to Riley County Fliers.

Membership type, please check one	
()Annual Junior Membership - \$	
()Annual Full Membership - \$35	· ·
()Annual Family Membership - S	\$40 (immediate family as per Bylaws)
Full Name:	
Address:	
City:	
State: Zip: _	
Phone:	
Cell#:	
Email:	
AMA #:	
IMAA #:	
Dues: \$	
Paid by: (cash/check) check #	
Member taking Application:	
Dy signing this document. I agree to f	ollow and abide by all Club rules and Bylaws and all rules of the
AMA. Signing is mandatory for membershi	
ANIA. Signing is managiory for membership	<mark>μ.</mark>
Signature:	Date:
Add joining family members below for Family Me	<mark>mbership ONLY</mark>
Family Member:	AMA #
Family Member:	AMA#
Family Member:	AMA#
Family Member:	AMA#

Please use back for any additional family members